For more information:
clevelandcable.com |  SANS Type 633 / 633-ECC 19/33 kV - 25mm² to 120mm²
SANS Type 633 / 633-ECC 19/33 kV - 25mm² to 120mm²
Description
Type 633 and 633-ECC are high-performance, medium-voltage portable cables
specifically engineered to South African specifications for heavy-duty mining
applications. Designed for 19/33kV operation, these cables serve as reliable
power feeders for mobile apparatus in harsh opencast environments, including

reducing carbon emissions in collaboration with our customers and suppliers.
ecovadis
Cleveland Cable Company has been independently assessed by EcoVadis, a
globally recognised provider of business sustainability ratings. Our score places
us among the top 35% of companies evaluated worldwide, reflecting our strong
commitment to environmental, social, and ethical performance
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 1 of 2
SANS Type 633 / 633-ECC 19/33 kV - 25mm² to 120mm² - Dimensions
Reference Conductor Size (mm2) Pilot Cond Size Overall Diameter(mm) Weight(Kg/Km)
TYPE633SANS33KV25 25 16 71.20 720
TYPE633SANS33KV35 35 16 73.50 780
TYPE633SANS33KV50 50 16 77.40 890
TYPE633SANS33KV70 70 16 83.10 1020
TYPE633SANS33KV95 95 16 87.60 1160
TYPE633SANS33KV120 120 16 85.50 1275
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DATASHEET IS FOR GUIDANCE ONLY AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR LIABILITY. WE
BELIEVE THE INFORMATION IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION. PLEASE NOTE WHEN SELECTING CABLE ACCESSORIES THAT ACTUAL CABLE
DIMENSIONS MAY VARY DUE TO MANUFACTURING TOLERANCES.
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133